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1 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 76.50 8 76.50 8 10.20

407B 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 92.75 1 169.25 2 0.05

6245D 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 95.40 1 264.65 1  

207B 3.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 1 358.25 1  

109C 3.7 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.09.08.59.0 98.05 2 456.30 1  

5255B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.59.0 97.20 1 553.50 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.57.58.08.0 82.25 3 82.25 3 4.45

307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.58.08.08.0 79.90 7 162.15 3 7.15

5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 93.10 2 255.25 2 9.40

626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.09.0 89.25 3 344.50 2 13.75

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.0 97.20 3 441.70 2 14.60

109B 4.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.06.56.06.5 79.95 10 521.65 2 31.85

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  

407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 73.60 11 160.30 =5 9.00

5172B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 3 246.70 3 17.95

626B 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.08.08.09.0 87.50 4 334.20 3 24.05

109C 3.7 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 109.09.5 99.90 1 434.10 3 22.20

207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 81.00 =8 515.10 3 38.40

4 RI Hyon Ju PRK 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 =4 76.80 =4 9.90

109C 3.7 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.58.59.08.5 92.50 2 169.30 1  

307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 15 240.70 4 23.95

626B 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 77.00 7 317.70 5 40.55

207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 91.80 4 409.50 4 46.80

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 79.20 11 488.70 4 64.80

5 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.56.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.70

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 86.70 =3 158.70 7 10.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 79.20 8 237.90 5 26.75

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 5 324.30 4 33.95

109C 3.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.05.56.0 59.20 =29 383.50 5 72.80

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 82.80 =6 466.30 5 87.20

6 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.57.0 73.80 11 73.80 11 12.90

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.5 67.20 =17 141.00 15 28.30

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =5 222.60 9 42.05

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 =9 294.60 6 63.65

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 =16 363.90 8 92.40

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.5 86.40 =3 450.30 6 103.20

7 LEE Matthew GBR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 67.20 =22 67.20 =22 19.50

626C 3.3 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.09.09.08.5 85.80 5 153.00 9 16.30

307C 3.4 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.07.58.08.0 79.90 7 232.90 7 31.75

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.05.55.0 54.40 =25 287.30 10 70.95

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.57.06.57.0 69.30 =16 356.60 10 99.70

109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 88.80 2 445.40 7 108.10

8 WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.0 67.20 =22 67.20 =22 19.50

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.06.56.07.0 69.30 =13 136.50 18 32.80

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 70.95 16 207.45 14 57.20

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 79.90 6 287.35 9 70.90

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 77.70 11 365.05 7 91.25

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 13 441.85 8 111.65

9 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.57.5 73.60 =12 73.60 =12 13.10

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =3 160.30 =5 9.00

207B 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.06.05.54.5 59.40 =26 219.70 11 44.95

626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 71.75 =11 291.45 8 66.80

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 83.25 7 374.70 6 81.60

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 66.60 27 441.30 9 112.20
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10 BONDAR Aleksandr RUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 75.20 =9 75.20 =9 11.50

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 66.60 20 141.80 14 27.50

626B 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.05.04.04.0 42.00 38 183.80 28 80.85

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 90.00 2 273.80 14 84.45

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 10 353.00 12 103.30

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 83.30 5 436.30 10 117.20

11 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 83.20 2 83.20 2 3.50

626C 3.3 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.07.58.08.0 77.55 8 160.75 4 8.55

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.57.56.5 74.00 10 234.75 6 29.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.56.06.05.5 57.75 22 292.50 7 65.75

307C 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 68.00 19 360.50 9 95.80

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.06.06.5 72.00 =16 432.50 11 121.00

12 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.70

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 16 139.50 16 29.80

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 82.80 4 222.30 10 42.35

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.04.03.54.0 37.95 39 260.25 19 98.00

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.07.57.5 83.30 =5 343.55 14 112.75

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 86.40 =3 429.95 12 123.55

13 VILLARREAL TUDON
Andres Isaac

MEX 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =22 67.20 =22 19.50

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 75.60 10 142.80 12 26.50

626B 3.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.56.54.55.0 54.25 31 197.05 17 67.60

307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 71.40 13 268.45 15 89.80

5255B 3.6 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.06.06.5 68.40 18 336.85 16 119.45

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 77.70 12 414.55 13 138.95

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 6245D 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.05.05.0 54.00 =37 54.00 =37 32.70

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 12 126.00 24 43.30

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 58.50 28 184.50 27 80.15

207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 75.90 8 260.40 18 97.85

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 79.90 =8 340.30 15 116.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 73.60 15 413.90 14 139.60

15 STACEY Declan AUS 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.07.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.70

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.54.54.55.0 48.60 38 120.60 31 48.70

109C 3.7 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.07.06.06.5 72.15 11 192.75 18 71.90

6245D 3.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.07.07.06.5 72.00 =9 264.75 16 93.50

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.58.08.0 79.90 =8 344.65 13 111.65

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.56.06.06.0 64.80 28 409.45 15 144.05

16 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.59.0 76.80 =4 76.80 =4 9.90

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.55.55.5 68.45 15 145.25 10 24.05

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 72.00 =12 217.25 12 47.40

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.06.05.56.5 59.40 19 276.65 13 81.60

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.05.05.05.5 54.40 35 331.05 19 125.25

5138D 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.07.57.58.0 76.50 14 407.55 16 145.95

17 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =4 76.80 =4 9.90

307C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.05.04.0 40.80 41 117.60 35 51.70

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =12 189.60 21 75.05

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.06.56.57.0 67.65 14 257.25 20 101.00

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.57.5 77.55 12 334.80 17 121.50

5255B 3.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.56.5 72.00 =16 406.80 17 146.70

18 BARBU Vladimir ITA 305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.07.58.07.5 63.00 29 63.00 29 23.70

626C 3.3 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.08.58.08.0 80.85 6 143.85 11 25.45

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 60.00 25 203.85 15 60.80

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.57.0 59.20 20 263.05 17 95.20

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.58.0 70.95 15 334.00 18 122.30

5237D 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 70.95 20 404.95 18 148.55
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19 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.07.08.0 75.20 =9 75.20 =9 11.50

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.65 19 141.85 13 27.45

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 72.00 =12 213.85 13 50.80

407C 3.2 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.07.06.07.0 65.60 17 279.45 12 78.80

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 74.25 13 353.70 11 102.60

307C 3.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.53.54.0 42.50 38 396.20 19 157.30

20 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 57.00 =34 57.00 =34 29.70

207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 39.60 42 96.60 40 72.70

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 67.20 =20 163.80 36 100.85

626B 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.56.56.57.0 71.75 =11 235.55 27 122.70

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.5 83.30 =5 318.85 20 137.45

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.5 70.40 =21 389.25 20 164.25

21 PITMAN Ethan CAN 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.70

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.56.56.57.5 66.00 21 138.00 17 31.30

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.55.55.55.5 51.20 32 189.20 22 75.45

307C 3.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.55.5 57.80 21 247.00 22 111.25

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 20 314.50 21 141.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 72.00 =16 386.50 21 167.00

22 HARUTYUNYAN
Vladimir

ARM 407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =22 67.20 =22 19.50

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.5 54.00 =32 121.20 28 48.10

207B 3.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.03.53.5 39.60 40 160.80 37 103.85

307C 3.4 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.05.56.56.5 66.30 16 227.10 31 131.15

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 65.60 21 292.70 24 163.60

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.08.08.0 82.80 =6 375.50 22 178.00

23 FANDLER Florian GER 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 68.80 19 68.80 19 17.90

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.0 51.15 =36 119.95 32 49.35

307C 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.55.55.5 56.10 30 176.05 30 88.60

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 63.00 18 239.05 26 119.20

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.55.57.0 64.00 23 303.05 23 153.25

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.57.57.57.5 72.00 =16 375.05 23 178.45

24 KIM Yeongnam KOR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 76.80 =4 76.80 =4 9.90

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 9 153.30 8 16.00

207B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.06.5 75.60 9 228.90 8 35.75

6243D 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.56.06.0 51.20 29 280.10 11 78.15

109C 3.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.00.00.0 0.00 42 280.10 33 176.20

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 81.00 =8 361.10 24 192.40

25 HYON Il Myong PRK 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 73.60 =12 73.60 =12 13.10

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.06.07.05.0 59.20 28 132.80 =19 36.50

307C 3.4 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 40.80 39 173.60 32 91.05

207B 3.6 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.03.54.04.5 41.40 36 215.00 35 143.25

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.55.05.07.5 72.00 14 287.00 27 169.30

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.56.56.5 70.20 23 357.20 25 196.30

26 WINDLE Jordan USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.70

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.54.55.06.0 51.15 =36 123.15 26 46.15

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.5 66.60 22 189.75 20 74.90

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 57.60 23 247.35 21 110.90

307C 3.4 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 61.20 =26 308.55 22 147.75

5255B 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.03.54.5 43.20 37 351.75 26 201.75

27 SOMHEGYI Krisztian HUN 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.55.55.5 57.00 =34 57.00 =34 29.70

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.06.07.06.5 64.00 =23 121.00 29 48.30

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.55.55.0 51.00 33 172.00 34 92.65

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.55.5 51.15 30 223.15 32 135.10

626C 3.3 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.56.05.57.0 62.70 24 285.85 29 170.45

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 64.00 29 349.85 27 203.65
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28 MURAKAMI Kazuki JPN 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.60 27 65.60 27 21.10

6243D 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =17 132.80 =19 36.50

207B 3.6 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.53.54.04.0 43.20 37 176.00 31 88.65

107B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 15 243.50 25 114.75

307C 3.4 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.54.03.53.5 37.40 40 280.90 32 175.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.56.07.0 68.80 24 349.70 28 203.80

29 SOUZA FILHO Isaac BRA 107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 54.00 =37 54.00 =37 32.70

407C 3.2 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.05.06.05.5 52.80 =34 106.80 37 62.50

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 17 176.10 29 88.55

307C 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 40.80 =37 216.90 34 141.35

6245D 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 64.80 22 281.70 31 174.60

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =25 348.90 29 204.60

30 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.06.5 60.00 31 60.00 31 26.70

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 64.00 =23 124.00 25 45.30

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 67.20 =20 191.20 19 73.45

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.04.5 54.00 27 245.20 23 113.05

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.03.54.0 39.60 =38 284.80 30 171.50

307C 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 30 346.00 30 207.50

31 AGUIRRE MANSO
Jeinkler

CUB 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.5 57.00 =34 57.00 =34 29.70

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.0 69.30 =13 126.30 23 43.00

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 62.40 23 188.70 23 75.95

407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.54.54.54.5 43.20 35 231.90 28 126.35

307C 3.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 56.10 =31 288.00 26 168.30

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.56.05.05.5 54.40 33 342.40 31 211.10

32 PAZ GAMBOA
Yusmandy

CUB 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 19.20

626B 3.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.06.05.55.5 59.50 27 127.00 22 42.30

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 29 184.60 26 80.05

307C 3.4 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.02.00.51.5 17.00 42 201.60 37 156.65

207B 3.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.04.55.06.5 61.20 =26 262.80 37 193.50

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 67.20 =25 330.00 32 223.50

33 CHAN Jonathan SGP 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 67.50 =20 67.50 =20 19.20

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.0 54.40 31 121.90 27 47.40

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.5 50.40 34 172.30 33 92.35

207C 3.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.0 56.10 24 228.40 30 129.85

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.56.5 62.40 25 290.80 25 165.50

614B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.0 37.20 41 328.00 33 225.50

34 SZYMCZAK Lois FRA 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.06.06.5 59.20 32 59.20 32 27.50

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 26 120.70 30 48.60

207C 3.3 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.06.05.04.5 49.50 35 170.20 35 94.45

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.03.04.0 40.80 =37 211.00 36 147.25

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 56.00 33 267.00 36 189.30

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =31 324.60 34 228.90

35 CHEW Yiwei MAS 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =22 67.20 =22 19.50

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 25 130.20 21 39.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 68.80 18 199.00 16 65.65

207C 3.3 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 44.55 33 243.55 24 114.70

307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.03.03.5 32.30 41 275.85 35 180.45

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 48.00 35 323.85 35 229.65

36 REYES ABADIA Juan
Sebastian

COL 407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 52.80 40 52.80 40 33.90

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.06.05.05.5 52.80 =34 105.60 38 63.70

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =5 187.20 24 77.45

109C 3.7 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.02.53.03.0 33.30 40 220.50 33 137.75

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 59.20 =29 279.70 34 176.60

626C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.04.03.04.0 37.95 40 317.65 36 235.85
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17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 12

21 JUL 2017 - 10:00

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

37 GARCIA ALVAREZ
Kevin Giovany

COL 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.06.5 64.00 28 64.00 28 22.70

207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.54.5 54.45 30 118.45 33 50.85

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 19 185.95 25 78.70

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.04.55.04.5 44.80 32 230.75 29 127.50

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.56.0 56.10 =31 286.85 28 169.45

5255B 3.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.53.02.53.0 27.00 42 313.85 37 239.65

38 EZZAT Youssef Amr EGY 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 61.50 30 61.50 30 25.20

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.56.05.56.5 56.00 29 117.50 36 51.80

307C 3.4 1.5 1.0 2.5 1.51.52.01.5 15.30 42 132.80 42 131.85

207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.05.05.5 49.50 31 182.30 41 175.95

6142D 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 34 238.10 39 218.20

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.07.06.0 57.60 =31 295.70 38 257.80

39 MOHYMEN Mohab EGY 614B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.55.54.55.0 *20.40 42 20.40 42 66.30

107B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.07.05.5 54.00 =32 74.40 42 94.90

5154B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 61.05 24 135.45 41 129.20

407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.56.05.55.5 52.80 28 188.25 39 170.00

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.06.06.06.0 59.40 28 247.65 38 208.65

307C 3.4 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.04.54.54.5 45.90 36 293.55 39 259.95

40 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =37 54.00 =37 32.70

207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.06.5 64.35 22 118.35 34 50.95

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.52.02.02.5 22.40 41 140.75 39 123.90

626C 3.3 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.53.52.03.0 28.05 41 168.80 42 189.45

5154B 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.54.03.5 42.90 37 211.70 42 244.60

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 70.40 =21 282.10 40 271.40

41 BAYANDURYAN Vartan ARM 407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.52.5 33.60 41 33.60 41 53.10

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.05.54.55.5 46.50 39 80.10 41 89.20

207B 3.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.56.05.55.5 59.40 =26 139.50 40 125.15

307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.05.04.54.0 44.20 34 183.70 40 174.55

6245D 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.04.05.04.5 46.80 36 230.50 41 225.80

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.54.5 50.40 34 280.90 41 272.60

42 DRAGOMIR Aurelian ROU 407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.56.0 57.60 33 57.60 33 29.10

207C 3.3 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.03.54.0 41.25 40 98.85 39 70.45

107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.04.55.0 43.50 36 142.35 38 122.30

5253B 3.2 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.06.05.06.0 54.40 =25 196.75 38 161.50

626C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.54.04.04.5 39.60 =38 236.35 40 219.95

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 42.00 39 278.35 42 275.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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